REPLACEMENT PARTS CATALOG

HD-1B, HD-2B, HD-3B
BUILT-IN WARMER DRAWERS

HD-1B1, 120V, PN HD1B1
HD-1BG, 230V, PN HD1BG
HD-2B1, 120V, PN HD2B1
HD-2BG, 230V, PN HD2BG
HD-3B1, 120V, PN HD3B1
HD-3BG, 230V, PN HD3BG

APW / Wyott
FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT CO.
DALLAS, TX.75226

PART No. 67176 — 3/2000



BUILT-IN WARMER DRAWERS

ITEM STOCK
NO NO DESCRIPTION
1 90119 RATING LABEL
90120 RATING LABEL
2 56577 THERMOSTAT KNOB
33976 HDS-1, CONTROL PANEL
33952 HDS-2, CONTROL PANEL
33993 HDS-3, CONTROL PANEL
4 69120 THERMOSTAT
5 60113 INSULATION
7 89145 TERMINAL BLOCK
8 33978 HDB-1, BODY ASSEMBLY
33956 HDB-2, BODY ASSEMBLY
33995 HDB-3, BODY ASSEMBLY
9 33962 TOP COVER
10 33980 HDB-1, SIDE OUTER COVER RIGHT
33960 HDB-2, SIDE OUTER COVER RIGHT
33997 HDB-3, SIDE OUTER COVER RIGHT
11 33981 HDB-1, SIDE OUTER COVER LEFT
33961 HDB-2, SIDE OUTER COVER LEFT
33998 HDB-3, SIDE OUTER COVER LEFT
12 33858 ROLLER, DRAWER SLIDE
13 33932 LEFT DRAWER SLIDE
14 33933 RIGHT DRAWER SLIDE
15 56530 INDICATOR LIGHT
16 69145 THERMOMETER
17 33938 DRAWER HOUSING ASSEMBLY
18 33944 DRAWER FACE ASSEMBLY
19 89167 DRAWER VENT KNOB
20 33154 DRAWER HANDLE STRIP
21 33018 DRAWER PAN
22 33397 THERMOSTAT & THERMOMETER BRACKET
23 33156 ELEMENT BRACKET
24 54080 120V, HEATING ELEMENT
54082 240V, HEATING ELEMENT
NOT SHOWN
33049 HD WIRE SET
88961 GREEN GROUND NUT
89071 10 FLAT WASHER
89076 1/4 INT STAR WASHER
89163 1/4-20 SS JAM NUT
88909 8-18 X 2 SHEET METAL SCREW
89140 CABLE TIE
88894 1/4-20 X 7/8 PRESS STUD
89073 8 X 2 SCREW
88892 “-20 X 1 FLAT HEAD SS

88893 %4-20 NYLON INSERT LCckNUT

Part No. 67176 — 3/2000






HD & WD'S WIRING DIAGRAM |

AMERICAN PEEMANENT WARE, INC:

729 THIRD AVENUE
DALLAS, TX. 75226

ELEMENT

PILOT LIGHT

)

THERMOSTAT

ELEMENT

n

N
J

PILOT LIGHT

&g

THERMOSTAT

ELEMENT

0]

N
J

PILOT LIGHT

l

THERMOSTAT

@
8

é
j

Le L1




	HD-B.pdf
	HD-1B, HD-2B, HD-3B
	ITEM 	STOCK
	NO	NO	                     DESCRIPTION



